Reading Office
Cutbush Park, Danehill, Lower Earley,
Reading, Berkshire. RG6 4UT. UK.
Tel: +44 (0)118 9311188
Email: info@able.co.uk
Aberdeen Office
Unit 6 Airside Business Park, Kirkhill Industrial Estate,
Dyce, Aberdeen. AB21 0GT. UK.

PureView™ Light/Fuseview™
Sight Glass System
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown.
Recommended model options are shown in bold.
EXAMPLE:  PVN226B
Document P/N: TA9306-1  Rev.
Hastelloy® is a registered trademark of Haynes International.
Tri-Clamp® is a registered trademark of Alfa Laval Inc.
JM Canty Inc   | Buffalo, NY USA   |     Ph: (716) 625 4227         |    Fax:  (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Ltd  |    Dublin, Ireland     |     Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621 |    Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622CANTY
Typical Tri-Clamp® Fuseview
HYL 52 Sanitary Light
(Others Available)
Mounting Bracket
12” Direct Mount
Flex Bundle
Wetted Material for Fuseview™ Sightglass
B - 316L Stainless Steel
C - Hastelloy® or equal
D - Hastelloy®  C-276 or equal
E - Hastelloy®  C-22®  or equal
24 inch Flex Bundle
36 inch Flex Bundle
48 inch Flex Bundle
60 inch Flex Bundle
72 inch Flex Bundle
96 inch Flex Bundle
120 inch Flex Bundle
144 inch Flex Bundle
Notes:
**All models include required mounting brackets.
**Canty reserves the right to upgrade to Hastelloy® C-family of alloys or equal at their own cost.
Light Specifications
Integral Transformer Models. Separate Power Supply Not Required
E - 80 W, 120V AC input direct to Nickel plated Aluminum light. WP rating.
F - 80 W, 230V AC input direct to Nickel plated Aluminum light. IP rating.
G - 80 W, 120V AC input direct to Ni plated Al. light. EXP rating.
H - 80 W, 230V AC input direct to Ni plated Al. light. FP rating.
S - 50 W, 120V AC input HYL 52 series 316L SS light with integral momentary
switch. WP rating.
T - 50 W, 120V AC input HYL 52 series 316L SS light with with 42” momentary
switch. WP rating.
V - 50 W, 230V AC input HYL 52 series 316L SS light with integral momentary
switch. P rating.
Separate Transformer / Power Supply
N - 50 W, 12V AC / DC input HYL 52 series 316L SS light with integral
momentary switch. WP rating.
P - 50 W, 12V AC / DC input HYL 52 series 316L SS light with 42” momentary
switch. WP rating.
R - HYL 52-1-WP Lighting System. Includes 316L SS 50W light with integral
momentary switch and NEMA 4X Power Supply. User supplies 120V AC input.
Z - HYL 52-1WP Lighting System. Includes 316L SS 50W light with momentary
switch with 42” cord and NEMA 4X Power Supply. User supplies 120V AC
input.
C - 80W, HYL 82 series Al. light with stainless steel shroud and 120V AC input,
304SS power supply. WP rating.
J - 80 W, EXP Ni plated Al. light with separate 120V AC input power supply. Power
supply is rated use in Class I, Div. 1, Groups C and D, Class II, Div. 1, Groups
E, F & G locations.
WP = Weather Proof
EXP = Explosion Proof
FP = Flame Proof
IP = Ingress Protection